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LOCATION

Quail Hollow Serving San Lorenzo Elementary
(Child Care Lic. 444415733)

325 Marion Avenue,

Ben Lomond, CA 95005

831-515-9658

PROGRAM INFORMATION

» $70 non-refundable registration fee required at enrollment.

 Nine equal monthly payments (No prorating for the months
of November, December, February or April).

e Drop-in rates will apply for any days attended outside the
regularly contracted days.

¢ Drop-in rates:
AM Care $30/day PM Care $50/day

e A change in your plan for a reduction of days from a 5-day
plan will not be accepted prior to October 1st.
 Late pick-up fees after 6:30 pm are $1 per minute.

e Child care is sold by time slots. We do not offer hourly rates.

¢ In-Service days are not included in the basic rates and are
available separately.
¢ No refunds for any day your child does not attend.

HOLIDAY CLOSURES

Labor Day
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas
New Year

September 2, 2019
November 11, 2019
November 27-29, 2019
December 24-26, 2019
December 31, 2019 -
January 1, 2020
January 20, 2020
February 17, 2020

May 25, 2020

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
President’s Day
Memorial Day

2019-2020 School Year Licensed After School Fees

QUAIL HOLLOW YMCA
Serving San Lorenzo Elementary

PROGRAM FEES

5Days 4Days 3Days 2Days 1Day

Morning care at San Lorenzo Elementary

$235  $216  $183  $165  $101
Kinder

$304 $286 $239 %206  $116
Lower

$515  $475  $404  $311  $206
Upper

$378  $349  $297  $228  $150

*AM Care only available on each site if enrollment exceeds 4 children

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

YMCA memberships and programs are open to everyone.
Scholarships are made available through generous Annual
Campaign contributions. Individuals and families may apply for
scholarships toward YMCA memberships and programs. Please
pick up an application at the YMCA. YMCA of Silicon Valley is a
non-profit organization.

QUESTIONS?

When questions or concerns arise that cannot be addressed at
our center or if you require more information, feel free
to contact:

Kathy Venturini

Quail Hollow YMCA Site Director
831-515-9658
Kathy.venturini@ymcasv.org

Melody Barker

Program Director, Youth Development
YMCA Camp Campbell

831-338-2128 ext. 1421
Melody.barker@ymcasv.org

For billing questions contact: Carolina Diaz 408-351-6463

Tax ID # 94-1156318
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